

MACP No.345/23
Gagan Singh Vs. Mohd. Ashraf & Ors.

26.05.2023

**Fresh claim petition under section 166 of M.V. Act filed.
It be checked and registered.**

Present : Sh. Kumar Shivam, Counsel for petitioner.

To come up for consideration on **06.07.2023**.

(MAYURI SINGH)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/26.05.2023