

46 MACT 345/23
GAGAN SINGH Vs. MOHD ASHRAF

20.03.2026

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : Mr. Deepak Kumar, proxy counsel for petitioner (through VC).
Mr. Kushagra Singh, Ld. proxy Counsel for R-3 / insurer (through VC).

Put up for purpose fixed on **05.06.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/20.03.2026